®
54 www.powerteam.com
P
U
M
P
S
E le c tr ic  H y d r a u lic  P u m p s

Order
No.
ORDERING INFORMATION
See current price list for shipping weights.
SINGLE-ACTING
PE462-50-220 3-Way 9.4 liters
PE462S-50-220 9.4 liters
PE462A-50-220∞
PE462-E220
PE462S-E220
PE462A-E220∞
9.4 liters
9584
9610
3-Way 9579
Advance
R eturn†
Advance
R eturn
R emote M otor Control
(3.1 m) on/off
1.12 kW
220 V *
50 Hz, Single Phase
Description
DOUBLE OR MULTI SINGLE-ACTING
PE462-50-220, except has 9500
double-acting valve.
PE462S-50-220, except has 9592
double-acting valve.
Advance
R eturn**
V alv e
Type No. Function
Reserv oir
(Usable)* * *Motor
Control
Switch † † †
Order
No.
PE464-50-220 4-Way 9.4 liters
PE464S-50-220 9.4 liters
9500
3/4-Way 9592
Advance Hold
R eturn†

60 Hz , 3 Phase
Description
ORDERING INFORMATION
See current price list for shipping weights.
DOUBLE-ACTING
7.46 kW 460 volt*
60 Hz , 3 Phase
* Factory wired for this voltage. For 230V, 60Hz  order PE4004-230 or PE4004S-230.
* * Solenoid valve with remote control.
† U sable oil is calculated with oil fill at recommended level at 57.2 mm below cover plate.
† † PE400 series available in 380V, 50Hz  and 460V, 60Hz . Please specify when ordering. Example: PE4004-50-380 or for 460V, 60 Hz  order PE4004 and for 575V,
60 Hz  order PE4004S-575.
NOTE: Valves for spring return cylinders are available upon req uest. Consult the factory.
Oil Delivery (liters/min.@ ) Dimensions (mm)
*    Add 127 mm and 3.63 kg when casters are mounted. (U nits are supplied with four 102 mm dia. swivel casters.)
SPECIFICATIONS AND DIMENSIONS
E
B
F
C
D
A
PE4004S pump and R D3006 cylinder used
in a special press which repairs damaged
chain links.